Z

HARROW

INN
oooooooooo

Starters

Nachos with Melted Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Salsa and sliced Jalapenos
Chicken Wings choice of sauce BBQ, KOREAN or SRIRACHA

Salt and Peppered Calamari served with fresh lime and Garlic Dip

Garlic Mushrooms in Cream and Chive Sauce served on Toasted Ciabatta

Mains

The Harrow Burger choice of Beef or Lamb with Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato in a Brioche Bun

served with Fries and Coleslaw (Meats supplied from local Butcher)

Southern Fried Chicken Burger with Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato in a Brioche Bun

Served with Fries and Coleslaw

Gammon Egg and Pineapple served with Chunky Chips and Salad

Fish and Chunky Chips served with Mushy or Garden Peas with Fresh Lemon and Tartare Sauce
Scampi and Chunky Chips served with Salad and Tartare Sauce

Southern Fried Chicken and Chunky Chips served with Salad

Sausage with Plain or Black Pudding Mash, Crispy Onions and Gravy

Steak and Ale Pie served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes and

with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas

GF Chicken, Ham and Leek Pie served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes and

with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas

Sweet Potato, Spinach and Goats Cheese Pie served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes

and with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas
Med Veg Tart served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes
and with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas

Chilli and Rice

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£8.99

£8.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99

£8.99



Z

HARROW

INN
oooooooooo

Sides

Chunky Chips

Cheesy Chunky Chips

Fresh Homemade Onion Rings

Bread and Butter

Desserts
Sticky Toffee Pudding served with either Ice Cream or Custard
Chocolate Fudge Cake served warm with Ice Cream or Cream

Tea or Coffee

Children Menu

Chicken or Beef Burger served with Fries

Mac and Cheese with Garlic Bread

Fish Fingers with Mash or Fries served with Beans or Peas
Chicken Nuggets with Mash or Fries served with Beans or Peas
(Vegan Nuggets Option Available)

Sausage and Mash Gravy with Peas

Ice Creams Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£1.50

£7.50

£7.50

£2.50

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£3.50

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY BEFORE ORDERING




