

Starters

Chilli and Rice

Nachos with Melted Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Salsa and sliced Jalapenos	£7.50	
Chicken Wings choice of sauce BBQ, KOREAN or SRIRACHA £7.5		
Salt and Peppered Calamari served with fresh lime and Garlic Dip		
Garlic Mushrooms in Cream and Chive Sauce served on Toasted Ciabatta	£7.50	
<u>Mains</u>		
The Harrow Burger choice of Beef or Lamb with Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato in a Brioche Bun		
served with Fries and Coleslaw (Meats supplied from local Butcher)	£9.99	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger with Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato in a Brioche Bun		
Served with Fries and Coleslaw	£9.99	
Gammon Egg and Pineapple served with Chunky Chips and Salad	£9.99	
Fish and Chunky Chips served with Mushy or Garden Peas with Fresh Lemon and Tartare Sauce	£9.99	
Scampi and Chunky Chips served with Salad and Tartare Sauce	£8.99	
Southern Fried Chicken and Chunky Chips served with Salad	£8.99	
Sausage with Plain or Black Pudding Mash, Crispy Onions and Gravy	£9.99	
Steak and Ale Pie served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes and		
with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas	£9.99	
GF Chicken, Ham and Leek Pie served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes and		
with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas	£9.99	
Sweet Potato, Spinach and Goats Cheese Pie served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes		
and with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas	£9.99	
Med Veg Tart served with either Chunky Chips, Mash or Sauteed Potatoes		
and with either Salad, Mixed Veg or Peas	£9.99	

£8.99



Chunky Chips	£4.00	
Cheesy Chunky Chips	£5.00	
Fresh Homemade Onio	£4.50	
Bread and Butter	£1.50	
<u>Desserts</u>		
Sticky Toffee Pudding so	erved with either Ice Cream or Custard	£7.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£7.50	
Tea or Coffee		£2.50
Children Menu		
Chicken or Beef Burger	£7.00	
Mac and Cheese with Garlic Bread		
Fish Fingers with Mash or Fries served with Beans or Peas		
Chicken Nuggets with Mash or Fries served with Beans or Peas		£7.00
(Vegan Nuggets Option Available)		
Sausage and Mash Gravy with Peas		£7.00
Ice Creams	Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla	£3.50